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

plus many more exiras. §87,900.00. Ursuta 877-
6237,

CALLING ALL EXECUTIVES!
2/J ACRES — TREESI $118,500.00
Lovely trl-level 3 bdrm, home, largs foyer, main
ficor fomity and laundry room, firoplace, con-
crete pool, change houwss, and workshop, 2-car
garags. All this only minutes from town. Ursu'a

JUBST MINUTES FROM TOWN]

1% TREED ACRES, $139.900.00
Solid brick 4-level backsplit, 3,400 2q9. I1. of lving
space, 5 bdrma,, master bdrm, with bath and
dressing aroa. 6 walkouts to cadar decks. Huge
famiy room with wall to wall fueptace, Thisis o
wol buit homel Call Unsuts 87752717,
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WINTERIZED COTTAGE. $21.900.00
3 bdm., 24 yr.. frame bungalow, [ully in-
sulated, 3 pc. bath, walk-out to cedar deck on
2 % acres. Trudy Sienmong 877-5237.

EXCELLENT BUILDING LOT
. 42, 600.00
Super country location, edge of Georgetown,
araa of quality homes, Call Sendra §77.5237,

8Y GOSH THE PRICE IS RIGHTI
Wall constructed homa on . 4 acre kot with 3
bdrma., large comb, kitchen dining room, rec
room with freplace. Just $89 900. Bob Moc-
donald B77-5237. R

INVEBTMENT OPPORTUNITY ZONED
COMMERCIAL

Excollont Main S, location. 2 storsy bulding

renovated with 2 professionasl offices plus a 2

bdem. detached home. Tenants pay own

utiitiet. Trudy Simmons 877.5277.

PARK DISTRICT CHARMER|
Baautiful older home, 4 bdrma., large Iving room
with F.P., sepatato dining room, all brdim, and in
axcedent condition. $75,900. Joan Thoma g77-
Re37,

EARLY "CANADIAN" HOME ON % ACRE
$84,90C.00. Rustic stone home with 4 bdrms.
averlooking fiekfs and stream, Gleaming pine
flooss, fireplace in living room, bolcony pcross
frant and mare. John Clark 877-5217. -

TSCENIC ACRE ON EDGE OF TOWN
Lovely 3 bdrm. home avedookkhg roling
countrysida. Maln floor family toom, siond
fireplace, 1% batha, tastetul decor plus meny
gther exclting fasiures. John Clark 8775237,

HALTON HILLS EPECIAL!
$39.800.00, VENDOR ANXIOUS ;
Brick, 3 bdrm. 2-s1orey, large living-dining with
walkout, hrosdloom throughout, eat-in kitchen,
2 washrooms, fenced yard. B, Noguchi 877-
5237.

HALTON HILLS HERITAGE -- $68,900.00
Beautiful Z-atoreay “"Scotch” biock 4 bedroom
home an gorgeous troad 88' x 132 Jot on quiot
cng wiay atrpot, closo to shogpping. The neoarly I
firithed aftic woulkd make an [deal kiddies'
playroom or studio. Jim Ahers 877-56237 or 877- |

" 7561 (Rew.)

3% ACRES OF PONDERDSA LIVING ]
Fanieat custom buit homs with over 8,300 sq.
ft. of Iving sras. Walkaut ta 100 k. of balcony
overkacking your own trout pond. Hero are Just a
fow axtraz: Large indoor swimming pool, 4

" baths, 2 fireplaces, central vacuum system,
gorgeous landscaping. Jim Akers 877-5237,

JUST STARTING QUT?
ONLY 439,900.00
Vary clean, bright 3 bdmm. bungalow on 1/3
acra, hented parch, tool shed, Try your down
payment. Mal Owen 877-5237,

HALTON HILLE-SMALL DOWN
$3,500.00 down. Super 3 bdmn. siarter homs
foaturing full basement, walkout 1o patio, bright
kitchon with ample cupboards and moro. John
Clark 877-5237

RAVINE LOTWITH GORGEQUS HOME
Immaculate home with fantastic view. 3 bdrms.,
cedar deck off dining room, eat.in kitchen, bath
snauite, et room, John Clark 877.6237.

GECRGETOWN-MODERN DESIGN
Spacious 4 bdrm. home on large lot. Sunken
living ‘room, beamed ceiling in family room,
walkout o balcony from master bdrm., huge
kitchen with broakfast nook. Jokn Clark 877
5237.
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